Create Event Design ORDER #006009
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 AWPR EVENTS
(562) 474-8222 Ambra
818-859-3509

PO: Order Date: January 24, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

R &R B STUDIOS

10749 SOUTH ST.

CERRITOS, CA. 90703
EVENT DATE: APRIL 12TH, 2025
*INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9AM*

*EVENT STARTS AT 3 PM*
*PICK UP: SAT AT 8:30PM*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Banquet Table, 8ft 1 $15.00 T $15.00
IVORY LAMOUR 8FT LINEN 1 $28.00 T $28.00
IVORY LAMOUR 6FT LINEN 1 $28.00 T $28.00
Stretch Velvet Draping - Champagne 1 $350.00 T $350.00
25ft x 16ft | TO HIDE SIGN
m "f" -‘i]1|| I ' - Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 1 $420.00 T $420.00
| M Il || , 32FT X 16FT
i ‘{_” BEHIND THE BACKDROP
Hllh 'IIJ | | |‘ﬂ llI\
CLEAR COLOR Uplights (FOR BACKDROP) 4 $25.00 T $100.00
IVORY Carpet, 20ft x 8ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
*FOR BACKDROP*
IVORY Carpet, 48ft x 8ft 1 $680.00 T $680.00
*RUNNER*
Zelda Sectional - Camel Velvet 1 $800.00 T $800.00
;&-»—‘--I
Darzy Side Table 01, Off White 4 $§77.50 T $310.00
. Ottoman - S - Copper Boucle 6 $55.00 T $330.00
Services
Installation Fee 4 $120.00 $480.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $120.00 $480.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,311.00
$960.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$4,271.00
($4,100.00)
$171.00
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