

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006009

AWPR EVENTS Ambra 818-859-3509

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: R & R B STUDIOS 10749 SOUTH ST. CERRITOS, CA. 90703

EVENT DATE: APRIL 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9AM *EVENT STARTS AT 3 PM* *PICK UP: SAT AT 8:30PM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 8ft	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	IVORY LAMOUR 8FT LINEN	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	IVORY LAMOUR 6FT LINEN	1	\$28.00	т	\$28.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Champagne 25ft x 16ft TO HIDE SIGN	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 32FT X 16FT BEHIND THE BACKDROP	1	\$420.00	Т	\$420.00
	CLEAR COLOR Uplights (FOR BACKDROP)	4	\$25.00	т	\$100.00
	IVORY Carpet, 20ft x 8ft *FOR BACKDROP*	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	IVORY Carpet, 48ft x 8ft *RUNNER*	1	\$680.00	Т	\$680.00
	Zelda Sectional - Camel Velvet	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Off White	4	\$77.50	Т	\$310.00
5	Ottoman - S - Copper Boucle	6	\$55.00	T	\$330.00
Services					
	Installation Fee	4	\$120.00		\$480.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$120.00		\$480.00

Total Products:	\$3,311.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$960.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,271.00
Payments:	(\$4,100.00)
Balance:	\$171.00